
Product Highlights

— 2026 — 
PRODUCT FLYER 

Deckorators®

Miratec 

wynnwood boards & patterns

rough sawn Doug fir boards & timbers

8700 S. I-35 Service Road • Oklahoma, OK • P: 405.568.3600 F: 405.677.3724 855-875-7188| WWW.FP-SUPPLY.COM

S1S2E Boards
Rough Sawn Dimension
S4S Dimension
Rough Sawn Posts & Timbers 
Finger Joint Cedar Boards 
Japanese Cedar Fence Pickets 
Wavy Edge Cedar Siding 
6" and 8" Fineline Reversible Cedar Siding 
Lap & Gap Cedar Siding
1x6 T&G Reversible V-Joint Siding
6" and 8" Bevel Cedar Siding
5/4x6 Radius Edge Decking 
6" Primed FJ Cedar Siding
#1 Cedar Shakes & Shingles

CEDAR PRODUCTS

MDF Shelving
Particleboard Shelving
Primed MDF Patterns
Simpson® Strong-Tie Hangers
Deckorators® Composite Decking
Bender Board 6” & 12”

SPECIALITY ITEMS

GC #1 Dimension
GC #2 Posts
Premium Radius Edge Decking
Treated Plywood
Fire Treated Plywood
Fire Treated #2 Dimension 

TREATED PRODUCTS

EasyTrim Reveals
FastPlank Aluminum Siding
Miratec Reversible Trim

SIDING & TRIMS

Square Edge and T&G OSB 
Edge Gold® by Weyerhaeuser 
Radiant Barrier Sheathing 
BBOES Plyform Plywood
AB Marine Plywood
Arauco Trupan® Ultralight MDF 
1/4" Lauan/Meranti Underlay
Particleboards
T-1-11 Siding 4" and 8"
Reverse Board & Batten Siding 
Rough Sawn Yellow Pine Plywood
Yellow Pine CD Sheathing
Yellow Pine T&G SIF
Yellow Pine BC Plywood
Radiata AC Plywood
Radiata Pattern Plywood

PANEL PRODUCTS

Oak Plywood
Birch Plywood
Maple Plywood
Alder Plywood

HARDWOOD PANELS

Rough Sawn #1 FOHC Fir Timbers 
Rough Sawn Doug Fir Dimension
Doug Fir Studs
Interfor HQ Studs and Dimension
Doug Fir Dimension
Yellow Pine Dimension 
Doug Fir Long Lengths
Primed 2x8 Spruce
Hem Fir Longs

LUMBER PRODUCTS

TEXAS

Doug Fir S1S2E Boards 
Doug Fir 1x6 T&G Reversible V-Joint Siding
Primed FJ Radiata Pattern Stock 
Primed FJ Radiata Boards 
WynnWood Premier Pine Boards
WynnWood Classic Pine Boards 
WynnWood Premier Pine Patterns
WynnWood Classic Pine Patterns
2x6 T&G V-Joint Pine Decking
2x6 T&G V-Joint Fir Decking
Premium Furring Strips
1x4 Pine Utility Boards
Various Log Cabin Siding Profiles

BOARDS & PATTERNS

Custom Length Unit Saw
SERVICES

GatorBar GFRP Rebar
GatorBar GFRP Rebar Corners
LiteBar™ GFRP Rebar 
LiteBar™ GFRP Rebar Corners 
Rebar Chairs

REBAR PRODUCTS

GLULAMS
24F Doug Fir Glulams
Special Order Treated & Arched Glulams



CEDAR STOCK LIST
WESTERN RED CEDAR BOARDS S1S2E 
1x2
1x4
1x6
1x8
1x12
1x2

- 8' thru 16' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 16' FJ Boards

SHAKES & SHINGLES
#1 Cedar Shakes
#1 Cedar Shingles
#1 Cedar Hip & Ridge

WESTERN RED CEDAR WAVY EDGE SIDING
1x10 Wavy Edge Siding - 8' thru 16' lengths
Random length tally - 6 pc sub-bundles
(coverage = 1.6 lft per sq. ft.)*

WESTERN RED CEDAR V-JOINT PANELING
1x6 - 8' thru 16' lengths (6 pc sub-bundles) 
(coverage = 2.4 lft per sq. ft.)*

WESTERN RED CEDAR FINELINE SIDING
1x6 - 8' thru 16' lengths (6 pc sub-bundles)
(coverage = 2.4 lft per sq. ft.)* 
1x8 - 8' thru 16' lengths (6 pc sub-bundles)
(coverage = 1.78 lft per sq. ft.)* 

WESTERN RED CEDAR LAP & GAP SIDING
1x8 - 8' thru 20' lengths 
(coverage = 1.85 lft per sq. ft)*

WESTERN RED CEDAR BEVEL SIDING
11/16"x6" - 8' thru 16' lengths
(8 pc sub-bundles)
11/16"x8" - 8' thru 16' lengths
(6 pc sub-bundles)
1/2"x6" Primed Cedar Bevel 16' lengths 

WESTERN RED CEDAR WATER TABLE
2x3x10' Water Table 

WRC BUILDERS GRADE RS CEDAR
6x6
8x8

- 8' thru 12' lengths
- 8' thru 12' lengths

WRC S4S 2X DIMENSION
2x6
4x4

- 8' thru 16' lengths
- 8', 12' lengths

JAPANESE CEDAR PICKETS
- 6' Dog Earred Pickets
- 6' Dog Earred Pickets
- 6' Dog Earred Pickets
- 6' Dog Earred Pickets
- 8' Dog Earred Pickets

5/8x4
5/8x6
7/8x4
7/8x6
7/8x6

WRC RADIUS EDGE DECKING
- 8' thru 16' lengths 5/4x6

WESTERN RED CEDAR RS 10X TIMBERS
10x10 -10' and 12' lengths

WESTERN RED CEDAR RS 8X TIMBERS
8x8
8x12

- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths

WESTERN RED CEDAR RS 2X DIMENSION
2x2
2x4
2x6
2x8
2x10
2x12

- 8' thru 16' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths

WESTERN RED CEDAR RS 4X TIMBERS
4x4
4x6
4x8
4x10
4x12

-8' thru 16' lengths
-8' thru 20' lengths
-8' thru 20' lengths
-8' thru 20' lengths
-8' thru 26' lengths

WESTERN RED CEDAR RS 6X TIMBERS
6x6
6x8
6x12

- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 20' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths

WESTERN RED CEDAR RS 12X TIMBERS
12x12 - 8' thru 12' lengths

DOUG FIR BOARDS AND TIMBERS STOCK LIST

DOUG FIR 7/8" KD BOARDS
7/8x4
7/8x6
7/8x8
7/8x12

- 12' & 16' lengths
- 12' & 16' lengths
- 16' lengths
- 12' & 16' & 20' lengths

DOUG FIR KD APPEARANCE DIMENSION
2X4
2X6
2X8
2X12

- 12' & 16' & 20' lengths
- 12' & 16' & 20' lengths
- 12' & 16' & 20' lengths
- 12' & 20' lengths

ROUGH SAWN DOUG FIR TIMBERS
4x4
4x6
4x8
4x10
4x12
6x6
6x8
6x12
8x8
8x12
10x10
12x12 

- 8' & 10' & 12' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
-12' & 16' & 20' & 24' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
- 8' thru 24' lengths
- 10' & 12' lengths
- 10' & 12' lengths

*Note: Coverage factors do not include waste

DOUG FIR V-JOINT PANELING/SIDING
1x6 - 12', 16', 20' lengths 

(6 pc sub-bundles)

2x6 - 12', 16', 20' lengths 
(w/ Flush Back)


